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Event 20 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
23/3/2025 - 9:30 Results Prelim

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

1. SMITH, Leanne S3 88 United States of America 42.10 1115
2. RIBEIRO, Mariana S9 95 Brazil 28.18 1017
3. SCORTECHINI, Alessia S10 97 Italy 28.43 947
4. GOMES SANTIAGO, Maria Carolina S12 85 Brazil 27.38 931
5. FONTCUBERTA CERVERA, Delia S3 98 Spain 50.02 918
6. GILLI, Carlotta S13 01 Italy 28.37 883
7. RAJAHALME, Jenna S10 02 Finland 29.75 868
8. CANDELA BONETE, Maria S9 03 Spain 31.32 849
9. DMYTRIV DMYTRIV, Anastasiya S9 08 Spain 31.49 838

10. KORZHOVA, Veronika S7 07 Ukraine 35.15 834
11. WINNIFRITH, Iona S7 11 Great Britain 35.46 817
12. OELAND FROEKJAER, Johanne S9 09 Denmark 31.95 809
13. BERRA, Alessia S12 94 Italy 29.28 806

WEBER-TREIBER, Sabine S7 79 Austria 35.64 806
ORTI CAMPOS, Leyre S7 93 Spain 35.65 806

16. JIMENEZ ROMERO DE AVILA, Lydia S9 06 Spain 32.18 794
17. FALTMAN, Helena S9 80 Sweden 32.89 746
18. PEREIRA DOS SANTOS, Patricia S4 77 Brazil 42.12 741
19. BRADY, Dearbhaile S6 07 Ireland 37.93 733
20. ESPINOSA MATA, Briana Naomy S9 04 Mexico 33.59 698
21. PROCHASKA, Cali S9 02 United States of America 33.69 691
22. FEDORENKO, Sofiia S6 04 Ukraine 38.91 673
23. GONZALEZ CHANES, Emilia Gabriela S8 01 Mexico 35.93 669
24. JIMENEZ PINEDO, Alma Valentina S8 09 Mexico 36.19 651
25. ODILOVA, Muslima S13 98 Uzbekistan 31.72 642
26. ORNKVIST, Natalie S5 79 Finland 44.37 581
27. VAZQUEZ MEJIA, Nesbith Marlene S7 99 Mexico 39.55 563
28. LYNCH, Ellie S9 10 Ireland 35.56 559
29. OZTURK, Sevilay S5 03 Turkiye 45.23 533
30. SATIJA, Devanshi S10 03 India 34.58 526
31. BOYACI, Sumeyye S5 03 Turkiye 46.77 450
32. SAIZ SANCHEZ, Anna S6 07 Spain 42.90 432
33. CEBRIAN PARRA, Ivet S5 03 Spain 47.49 412
34. YUCE, Esra S5 12 Turkiye 47.57 408
35. JAGTAP, Vaishnavi Vinod S8 01 India 40.05 401
36. VOULVOUKELI, Michaela S8 13 Greece 40.29 386
37. KHALILOVA, Mubinabonu S13 05 Uzbekistan 35.27 380
38. BRAVO GONZALEZ, Karla Francesca S6 98 Mexico 44.03 369
39. CASTELLO FARRE, Julia S6 90 Spain 45.53 293
40. DE OLIVEIRA, Keila S9 10 Namibia 40.23 266
41. MASA MURILLO, Julia S5 99 Spain 50.92 255
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Barcelona, 20 - 23/3/2025

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

42. POPOVA, Yaryna S11 10 Ukraine 40.80 253
43. STOYANOVA, Kalina S10 12 Bulgaria 38.91 250
44. GARCIA GRAU, Berta S5 05 Spain 52.72 189
45. DRAGANOV-CORDAS, Katarina S2 95 Serbia 1:30.75 112
46. MONDAL, Sathi S6 04 India 50.76 107
47. ANTONOVA, Veronika S6 08 NPA 50.90 104
48. ILDEM, Elif S1 95 Turkiye 1:43.53 97
49. NOGUEIRA GARCIA, Edenia S3 87 Brazil 1:14.42 92
50. ILLES, Fanni S6 92 Hungary 55.24 35

WDR SEMECHIN, Elena S12 93 Germany
WDR KONKOLY, Zsofia S9 02 Hungary
WDR FELIU MARTIN, Emma S13 03 Spain
WDR BERGQVIST, Signe S7 09 Sweden

Event 21 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
23/3/2025 - 9:45 Results Prelim

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

1. BARLAAM, Simone S9 00 Italy 25.63 976
2. DOS SANTOS ARAUJO, Gabriel GeraldoS2 02 Brazil 56.44 958
3. MICHALENTZAKIS, Dimosthenis S8 98 Greece 27.38 937
4. MATAKAS, Edgaras S11 98 Lithuania 26.70 917
5. HILL, Jamal S9 95 United States of America 26.70 905
6. DAMBELLEH JARRA, Mahamadou S11 05 Spain 26.90 903
7. VERAKSA, Maksym S12 84 Ukraine 24.79 894
8. LLOPIS SANZ, Inigo S8 98 Spain 28.10 889
9. XAVIER MENDES, Daniel S6 02 Brazil 31.07 880

10. YAREMENKO, Illia S12 97 Ukraine 24.98 878
11. BOLOTOV, Egor S13 97 Uzbekistan 25.08 874
12. AMODEO, Alberto S8 00 Italy 28.37 870
13. BRAUNSCHWEIG, Malte S9 00 Germany 27.19 869
14. MARTOS MINGUET, Sergio Salvador S8 99 Spain 28.52 859
15. MONTERO MARRADES, Jaime S10 05 Spain 26.00 849
16. LEVECQ, David S10 84 Spain 26.06 844
17. MORANDI, Tommaso S8 07 Italy 28.81 837
18. MCCLEMENTS, Barry S9 01 Ireland 27.89 814
19. GELIS, Albert S11 81 Spain 28.17 806
20. VILLAREJO MARTIN, Alex S12 04 Spain 25.86 804
21. ZVIRBLIS, Simonas S11 07 Lithuania 28.30 796
22. SCHRENCK MARTINEZ, Ariel Enrique S9 01 Spain 28.25 785
23. BUSCH, Noah S9 09 United States of America 28.33 778
24. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Pedro S13 03 Spain 26.22 776



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81525 Registered to B-Swim 25/3/2025 8:21 - Page 56

WS Barcelona
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Event 21, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

25. BIKTIMIROV, Bogdan S13 02 Uzbekistan 26.52 748
26. MALAGI, Shridhar Nagappa S8 99 India 30.03 741
27. CASTRO GARCIA, Mark S6 03 Spain 33.12 736

SEMENENKO, Yaroslav S5 87 Ukraine 35.68 736
29. SEMJONOVS, Jurijs S7 97 Latvia 31.56 735
30. YARAMAN, Turgut Aslan S8 07 Turkiye 30.18 728
31. POPOV, Stanislav S10 00 Ukraine 27.40 727
32. BUDIGINA, R V Venkata Bhavani KarthikS12 07 India 26.74 724
33. HEBMUELLER, Philip S13 07 Germany 27.26 679
34. FEDYNA, Oleksii S12 87 Ukraine 27.24 676
35. NANDAL, Himanshu S11 04 India 30.04 646
36. LECHNIAK, Krzysztof S3 78 Poland 50.38 642
37. KULKARNI, Chaitanya Vishwas S6 93 India 34.40 638

FERRER ROBLES, Daniel S3 02 Spain 50.46 638
39. ROJAS CABRERA, Alejandro Yared S6 93 Spain 34.46 633
40. HUERTA POZA, Luis S5 01 Spain 37.47 608
41. CRISTIANI, Federico S4 05 Italy 41.14 588
42. SZENI, Andras S7 00 Hungary 33.44 583
43. UNLU, Umut S3 01 Turkiye 51.58 578
44. ATTAR, Afrid Mukhtar S8 01 India 32.17 559
45. NANDA KUMAR, Tejas S7 05 India 33.80 553
46. IMAM, Ali S12 02 India 28.92 513
47. ZARATE RODRIGUEZ, Marcos Rafael S3 99 Mexico 52.83 512
48. CHRYSANTHOU, Loizos S10 03 Cyprus 29.70 511
49. MUKUNDAN, Niranjan S7 94 India 34.55 493
50. NOTRETU, Arian-Cristian S9 05 Romania 31.67 484
51. PINON ROMERO, Carlos S4 03 Spain 42.88 473
52. PAAKKALA, Aukusti S6 07 Finland 36.89 446
53. ZULFIC, Ismail S5 10 Bosnia and Herzegovina 39.79 442
54. ZHENG, Leo S6 07 Canada 37.04 435
55. BASKAKOV, Maksim S8 08 NPA 33.75 426
56. BELAHSEN ASSEKKAJ, Imran S7 09 Spain 35.59 411
57. FERREIRO, Leandro Michel S6 91 Argentina 38.77 315
58. KROGIUS, Henrik S5 98 Finland 41.81 312
59. LARENAS ALBAYAY, P. S3 98 Chile 58.30 256
60. MOLLA, Ajibur Rahaman S8 93 India 36.23 248
61. BARANCHUK, Maksym S11 07 Ukraine 35.47 215
62. HILDEBRAND, Conrad S2 95 Sweden 1:17.75 188
63. GONZALEZ SANTOS, Pau S5 98 Spain 47.20 85
64. BARLOV, Ismail S3 10 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1:04.36 84
65. ERDOZAIN OTERINO, Mikel S2 02 Spain 1:24.60 65
66. NASCIMENTO, Luis S5 06 Portugal 49.86 36
67. SIMOES DE SOUZA, Dennis S3 05 Brazil 1:10.18 20
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Event 21, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

68. OTAZUA ZABILDE, Juan S4 03 Spain 59.77 5
69. VISUETE LOPEZ, Luis Eduardo S5 89 Panama 1:01.48

BARAJAS GARCIA, Juan Alonso S4 06 Mexico 1:08.46
KOCAK, Burak S2 05 Turkiye 1:45.03

DSQ BHOSALE, Ajay Hindurao S10 96 India
DNS PARWANI, Khan Agha S7 84 Afghanistan
DNS SANYANG, Musa S10 90 Gambia
DNS JUODISIUS, Mantas S7 79 Lithuania

WDR KAZACHINER, Nikita S3 02 NPA
WDR SALGUERO GALISTEO, Oscar S9 98 Spain
WDR NIMCHENKO, Ihor S10 98 Ukraine
WDR JAFFE, Noah S8 03 United States of America

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
23/3/2025 - 10:04 Results Prelim

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

1. LINDBERG, Pernilla S14 94 Sweden 4:52.91 826
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:44.43 36.57 250m: 2:59.06 37.65 350m: 4:15.14 38.06

100m: 1:07.86 35.67 200m: 2:21.41 36.98 300m: 3:37.08 38.02 400m: 4:52.91 37.77

2. ZUDAIRE BORREZO, Nahia S8 04 Spain 5:16.33 797
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 1:55.28 39.42 250m: 3:15.34 40.05 350m: 4:36.35 40.38

100m: 1:15.86 39.27 200m: 2:35.29 40.01 300m: 3:55.97 40.63 400m: 5:16.33 39.98

3. NI RIAIN, Roisin S13 05 Ireland 4:47.16 790
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:45.55 36.45 250m: 2:58.56 36.26 350m: 4:11.90 36.54

100m: 1:09.10 36.87 200m: 2:22.30 36.75 300m: 3:35.36 36.80 400m: 4:47.16 35.26

4. PAP, Bianka S10 00 Hungary 4:55.17 786
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:47.44 37.05 250m: 3:01.91 37.37 350m: 4:17.51 37.68

100m: 1:10.39 36.68 200m: 2:24.54 37.10 300m: 3:39.83 37.92 400m: 4:55.17 37.66

5. ANDO, Ayumi S14 00 Japan 5:00.97 754
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:47.93 38.37 250m: 3:05.99 39.24 350m: 4:23.74 38.61

100m: 1:09.56 36.72 200m: 2:26.75 38.82 300m: 3:45.13 39.14 400m: 5:00.97 37.23

6. HALE, Brooklyn S9 10 Great Britain 5:12.16 747
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:53.03 39.75 250m: 3:13.10 40.14 350m: 4:33.40 39.42

100m: 1:13.28 38.38 200m: 2:32.96 39.93 300m: 3:53.98 40.88 400m: 5:12.16 38.76

7. KIMURA, Saaya S14 08 Japan 5:03.37 732
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:47.77 37.50 250m: 3:04.45 38.14 350m: 4:23.40 39.24

100m: 1:10.27 36.47 200m: 2:26.31 38.54 300m: 3:44.16 39.71 400m: 5:03.37 39.97

8. LERIDA MALDONADO, Beatriz S9 05 Spain 5:17.01 703
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:52.72 39.12 250m: 3:14.63 40.84 350m: 4:36.72 41.02

100m: 1:13.60 38.43 200m: 2:33.79 41.07 300m: 3:55.70 41.07 400m: 5:17.01 40.29
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Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

9. MAACK, Mira Jeanne S8 04 Germany 5:31.84 661
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 1:59.65 41.75 250m: 3:24.30 42.50 350m: 4:49.74 42.81

100m: 1:17.90 40.46 200m: 2:41.80 42.15 300m: 4:06.93 42.63 400m: 5:31.84 42.10

10. CASTRO, Ana S8 97 Portugal 5:42.18 565
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:06.24 43.51 250m: 3:33.53 43.62 350m: 5:00.84 43.56

100m: 1:22.73 43.68 200m: 2:49.91 43.67 300m: 4:17.28 43.75 400m: 5:42.18 41.34

11. BRADY, Siomha S7 06 Ireland 6:04.28 548
50m: 41.41 41.41 150m: 2:12.18 46.10 250m: 3:45.71 46.38 350m: 5:18.90 46.51

100m: 1:26.08 44.67 200m: 2:59.33 47.15 300m: 4:32.39 46.68 400m: 6:04.28 45.38

12. KAST, Charlotte Leonora S7 08 Germany 6:06.07 532
50m: 41.92 41.92 150m: 2:14.19 46.59 250m: 3:47.77 46.88 350m: 5:21.14 46.53

100m: 1:27.60 45.68 200m: 3:00.89 46.70 300m: 4:34.61 46.84 400m: 6:06.07 44.93

13. QUEREDA RODRIGUEZ, Almudena S8 85 Spain 5:49.36 499
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:05.96 44.57 250m: 3:35.84 44.85 350m: 5:06.54 45.01

100m: 1:21.39 42.40 200m: 2:50.99 45.03 300m: 4:21.53 45.69 400m: 5:49.36 42.82

14. GONZALEZ CHANES, Emilia Gabriela S8 01 Mexico 5:52.12 473
50m: 38.73 38.73 150m: 2:05.79 44.44 250m: 3:35.93 44.87 350m: 5:07.13 45.56

100m: 1:21.35 42.62 200m: 2:51.06 45.27 300m: 4:21.57 45.64 400m: 5:52.12 44.99

15. ST CLAIR MAITLAND, Nicola S7 03 Sweden 6:25.30 370
50m: 41.00 41.00 150m: 2:10.99 46.39 250m: 3:51.50 51.11 350m: 5:35.06 51.29

100m: 1:24.60 43.60 200m: 3:00.39 49.40 300m: 4:43.77 52.27 400m: 6:25.30 50.24

16. CEPAVICIUTE, Gabriele S6 06 Lithuania 6:40.78 332
50m: 47.22 47.22 150m: 2:28.85 51.21 250m: 4:10.77 50.63 350m: 5:51.85 50.14

100m: 1:37.64 50.42 200m: 3:20.14 51.29 300m: 5:01.71 50.94 400m: 6:40.78 48.93

17. POPOVA, Yaryna S11 10 Ukraine 6:35.41 196
50m: 45.36 45.36 150m: 2:26.53 50.37 250m: 4:07.17 50.58 350m: 5:48.38 50.46

100m: 1:36.16 50.80 200m: 3:16.59 50.06 300m: 4:57.92 50.75 400m: 6:35.41 47.03

18. JAGTAP, Vaishnavi Vinod S8 01 India 6:38.03 140
50m: 44.80 44.80 150m: 2:24.98 51.38 250m: 4:07.85 51.29 350m: 5:48.86 50.68

100m: 1:33.60 48.80 200m: 3:16.56 51.58 300m: 4:58.18 50.33 400m: 6:38.03 49.17

WDR FELIU MARTIN, Emma S13 03 Spain
WDR MARQUES SOTO, Nuria S9 99 Spain
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Event 23 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
23/3/2025 - 10:20 Results Prelim

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

1. KHALILI, Nader S14 01 Finland 4:19.65 931
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:33.37 33.47 250m: 2:40.74 33.98 350m: 3:47.86 33.49

100m: 59.90 31.95 200m: 2:06.76 33.39 300m: 3:14.37 33.63 400m: 4:19.65 31.79

2. ELLARD, William S14 06 Great Britain 4:22.18 911
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:32.71 33.13 250m: 2:40.44 33.83 350m: 3:49.37 34.37

100m: 59.58 32.02 200m: 2:06.61 33.90 300m: 3:15.00 34.56 400m: 4:22.18 32.81

3. GARRIDO BRUN, Jacobo S9 02 Spain 4:25.33 886
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:35.79 33.48 250m: 2:43.64 34.04 350m: 3:51.92 33.85

100m: 1:02.31 32.74 200m: 2:09.60 33.81 300m: 3:18.07 34.43 400m: 4:25.33 33.41

4. AMODEO, Alberto S8 00 Italy 4:38.00 871
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:42.71 35.44 250m: 2:53.27 34.80 350m: 4:04.26 35.22

100m: 1:07.27 35.24 200m: 2:18.47 35.76 300m: 3:29.04 35.77 400m: 4:38.00 33.74

5. HILLHOUSE, Alexander S14 04 Denmark 4:27.83 864
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:37.17 33.98 250m: 2:45.46 34.06 350m: 3:54.42 34.05

100m: 1:03.19 33.67 200m: 2:11.40 34.23 300m: 3:20.37 34.91 400m: 4:27.83 33.41

6. TSUBOI, Yuuki S14 05 Japan 4:29.22 852
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:35.54 33.93 250m: 2:46.33 35.67 350m: 3:56.27 33.67

100m: 1:01.61 32.45 200m: 2:10.66 35.12 300m: 3:22.60 36.27 400m: 4:29.22 32.95

7. GLOCK, Talisson Henrique S6 95 Brazil 5:20.23 851
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:55.89 40.46 250m: 3:17.98 41.46 350m: 4:39.75 40.89

100m: 1:15.43 39.71 200m: 2:36.52 40.63 300m: 3:58.86 40.88 400m: 5:20.23 40.48

8. VAN DER MERWE, Jason S14 08 Great Britain 4:29.70 848
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:42.15 36.14 250m: 2:53.31 34.70 350m: 3:59.87 32.23

100m: 1:06.01 35.03 200m: 2:18.61 36.46 300m: 3:27.64 34.33 400m: 4:29.70 29.83

9. TOMITA, Uchu S11 89 Japan 4:50.14 828
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.95 36.87 250m: 3:00.02 37.12 350m: 4:15.20 37.71

100m: 1:08.08 36.01 200m: 2:22.90 37.95 300m: 3:37.49 37.47 400m: 4:50.14 34.94

10. BARLAAM, Simone S9 00 Italy 4:33.75 812
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:40.95 35.81 250m: 2:50.77 34.58 350m: 4:01.15 35.18

100m: 1:05.14 34.43 200m: 2:16.19 35.24 300m: 3:25.97 35.20 400m: 4:33.75 32.60

11. OGORZALEK, Alan S10 03 Poland 4:22.66 807
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:36.76 34.24 250m: 2:44.02 32.67 350m: 3:50.24 32.59

100m: 1:02.52 33.00 200m: 2:11.35 34.59 300m: 3:17.65 33.63 400m: 4:22.66 32.42

12. KOWALIK, Andrzej S14 06 Poland 4:35.96 791
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:41.51 35.90 250m: 2:52.02 35.07 350m: 4:02.73 34.93

100m: 1:05.61 34.20 200m: 2:16.95 35.44 300m: 3:27.80 35.78 400m: 4:35.96 33.23

13. ESCANILLA CANDIAL, Jian Wang S9 07 Spain 4:38.09 772
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:41.85 35.05 250m: 2:52.67 35.25 350m: 4:04.06 35.91

100m: 1:06.80 34.69 200m: 2:17.42 35.57 300m: 3:28.15 35.48 400m: 4:38.09 34.03
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Event 23, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

14. UEMURA, Haruhi S14 05 Japan 4:39.23 760
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:39.79 35.59 250m: 2:51.36 35.34 350m: 4:03.42 34.85

100m: 1:04.20 34.48 200m: 2:16.02 36.23 300m: 3:28.57 37.21 400m: 4:39.23 35.81

15. WONG, Braxton S9 05 United States of America 4:39.45 758
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:40.46 34.49 250m: 2:50.96 35.30 350m: 4:03.67 36.58

100m: 1:05.97 34.03 200m: 2:15.66 35.20 300m: 3:27.09 36.13 400m: 4:39.45 35.78

16. SOARES, Ricardo S7 99 Portugal 5:12.59 726
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:53.98 38.99 250m: 3:12.60 38.85 350m: 4:32.73 40.16

100m: 1:14.99 38.67 200m: 2:33.75 39.77 300m: 3:52.57 39.97 400m: 5:12.59 39.86

17. OZAETA VELASCO, Marco S8 02 Spain 4:54.73 721
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:46.80 36.60 250m: 3:01.93 37.75 350m: 4:18.16 37.91

100m: 1:10.20 36.04 200m: 2:24.18 37.38 300m: 3:40.25 38.32 400m: 4:54.73 36.57

18. TRITHARD GODFROY RAMIS, J. S10 03 Mexico 4:35.23 678
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:37.65 33.81 250m: 2:47.68 35.06 350m: 3:59.93 36.11

100m: 1:03.84 33.48 200m: 2:12.62 34.97 300m: 3:23.82 36.14 400m: 4:35.23 35.30

19. DUMITRU, Darius S7 07 Romania 5:19.53 662
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:49.45 39.39 250m: 3:12.25 41.53 350m: 4:37.49 42.44

100m: 1:10.06 37.40 200m: 2:30.72 41.27 300m: 3:55.05 42.80 400m: 5:19.53 42.04

20. YARAMAN, Turgut Aslan S8 07 Turkiye 5:01.94 651
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:45.63 37.61 250m: 3:04.19 39.41 350m: 4:23.72 39.61

100m: 1:08.02 36.12 200m: 2:24.78 39.15 300m: 3:44.11 39.92 400m: 5:01.94 38.22

21. O'DONOGHUE, Luke S9 08 Ireland 4:52.69 625
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:46.60 36.99 250m: 3:01.53 37.40 350m: 4:16.63 37.85

100m: 1:09.61 36.60 200m: 2:24.13 37.53 300m: 3:38.78 37.25 400m: 4:52.69 36.06

22. KULKARNI, Chaitanya Vishwas S6 93 India 5:55.85 554
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:08.36 45.38 250m: 3:40.08 45.65 350m: 5:11.57 45.35

100m: 1:22.98 44.48 200m: 2:54.43 46.07 300m: 4:26.22 46.14 400m: 5:55.85 44.28

23. SANCHEZ BARQUIER, Alex S7 94 Spain 5:41.34 458
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:00.48 42.44 250m: 3:27.71 44.07 350m: 4:56.74 44.65

100m: 1:18.04 41.01 200m: 2:43.64 43.16 300m: 4:12.09 44.38 400m: 5:41.34 44.60

24. LINGUTLA, Gopichand S7 06 India 5:50.59 376
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:07.12 44.18 250m: 3:37.26 45.02 350m: 5:08.10 45.42

100m: 1:22.94 42.47 200m: 2:52.24 45.12 300m: 4:22.68 45.42 400m: 5:50.59 42.49

25. SEMJONOVS, Jurijs S7 97 Latvia 5:54.48 344
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 2:00.23 43.24 250m: 3:34.46 47.84 350m: 5:08.63 47.04

100m: 1:16.99 41.29 200m: 2:46.62 46.39 300m: 4:21.59 47.13 400m: 5:54.48 45.85

26. MUKUNDAN, Niranjan S7 94 India 5:57.01 323
50m: 40.44 40.44 150m: 2:09.77 44.82 250m: 3:40.86 45.21 350m: 5:12.92 45.31

100m: 1:24.95 44.51 200m: 2:55.65 45.88 300m: 4:27.61 46.75 400m: 5:57.01 44.09

27. ZHENG, Leo S6 07 Canada 6:23.91 322
50m: 40.33 40.33 150m: 2:12.20 46.55 250m: 3:51.25 50.42 350m: 5:35.11 52.38

100m: 1:25.65 45.32 200m: 3:00.83 48.63 300m: 4:42.73 51.48 400m: 6:23.91 48.80
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Event 23, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

28. BELAHSEN ASSEKKAJ, Imran S7 09 Spain 6:03.66 272
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:10.87 45.43 250m: 3:43.86 46.02 350m: 5:17.24 46.11

100m: 1:25.44 45.43 200m: 2:57.84 46.97 300m: 4:31.13 47.27 400m: 6:03.66 46.42

29. BRENNAN, Luke S8 09 Ireland 5:43.53 263
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:03.66 44.04 250m: 3:33.94 45.19 350m: 5:03.41 44.42

100m: 1:19.62 42.86 200m: 2:48.75 45.09 300m: 4:18.99 45.05 400m: 5:43.53 40.12

DNS BARMAN, Samir S8 97 India
WDR NIMCHENKO, Ihor S10 98 Ukraine
WDR JAFFE, Noah S8 03 United States of America

Event 24 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
23/3/2025 - 10:49 Results Prelim

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

1. DO AMARAL PETZOLD, Mayara S6 02 Brazil 37.96 839
2. OZTURK, Sevilay S5 03 Turkiye 46.24 826
3. BRADY, Dearbhaile S6 07 Ireland 38.37 821
4. KORZHOVA, Veronika S7 07 Ukraine 37.70 805
5. WINNIFRITH, Iona S7 11 Great Britain 38.03 790
6. YUCE, Esra S5 12 Turkiye 51.32 633
7. BRAVO GONZALEZ, Karla Francesca S6 98 Mexico 44.06 560
8. VAZQUEZ MEJIA, Nesbith Marlene S7 99 Mexico 43.39 536
9. ST CLAIR MAITLAND, Nicola S7 03 Sweden 43.43 534

10. GARCIA GRAU, Berta S5 05 Spain 58.73 368
11. ORNKVIST, Natalie S5 79 Finland 1:01.57 284
12. CASTELLO FARRE, Julia S6 90 Spain 55.51 161
13. MONDAL, Sathi S6 04 India 57.95 114
14. STEVENS, Ruby S6 02 Canada 1:11.82 11

DSQ MATEO PUIG, Paula S6 04 Spain
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Event 25 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
23/3/2025 - 10:54 Results Prelim

Rank Class YoBNPC Time Points

1. TANAKA, Eigo S5 04 Japan 34.98 908
2. DOS SANTOS ARAUJO, Gabriel GeraldoS2 02 Brazil 57.51 894
3. TRUSOV, Andrii S7 00 Ukraine 32.04 867
4. SANCHEZ SIERRA, David S6 01 Spain 33.68 829
5. MUKUNDAN, Niranjan S7 94 India 34.53 723

OLIINYK, Artem S5 07 Ukraine 38.63 723
7. PONCE BERTRAN, Antoni S5 87 Spain 38.69 720
8. ZULFIC, Ismail S5 10 Bosnia and Herzegovina 39.08 698
9. ROJAS CABRERA, Alejandro Yared S6 93 Spain 36.37 672

10. SEMJONOVS, Jurijs S7 97 Latvia 36.36 610
11. XAVIER MENDES, Daniel S6 02 Brazil 37.83 585
12. SZENI, Andras S7 00 Hungary 37.07 567
13. BARLOV, Ismail S3 10 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1:04.65 416
14. NANDA KUMAR, Tejas S7 05 India 41.17 335
15. PEDROZA ALVARADO, Hector AlejandroS6 04 Mexico 42.38 333
16. PAAKKALA, Aukusti S6 07 Finland 44.07 257
17. CASTRO GARCIA, Mark S6 03 Spain 44.35 246
18. LINGUTLA, Gopichand S7 06 India 43.44 232
19. KROGIUS, Henrik S5 98 Finland 49.79 192
20. DUMITRU, Darius S7 07 Romania 47.33 110


